P22000032861

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





100385878291

04/29/22--01021--007 **70.00



THE ED

2022 MAY -3 AM 8: 30

STALL AMASSEE FL

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

AVALON PRODUC	CTIONS INC		
		·····	
		····-	 -
···-			 Art of Inc. File
			 LTD Partnership File
		ľ	 Foreign Corp. File
			 L.C. File
			 Fictitious Name File
			 Trade/Service Mark
			 Merger File
			 Art. of Amend. File
			 RA Resignation
			 Dissolution / Withdrawa)
			 Annual Report / Reinstatement
			 Cert. Copy
			 Photo Copy
			 Certificate of Good Standing
			 Certificate of Status
			 Certificate of Fictitious Name
			 Corp Record Search
			 Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Cinatura			Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			 Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: SETH			 UCC 1 or 3 File
			UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time	 UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		 Courier
174 Pander's Printing - Thom (gville, SA 8/0	DC .		

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Avaid	n Productions Inc		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
⊠ \$70.00	□ \$78.75	□ \$78.75	☐ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
7,5	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status OPY REQUIRED
FROM: D	iego L. Restrepo, Esq., Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
FROM: <u>U</u>	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
2	600 South Douglas Road, Suite		
		Address	
_ C	Coral Gables FL, 33134		
	City	, State & Zip	
30	05-447-9430		
	Daytime ?	Felephone number	
	afael@restrepolaw.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



May 1, 2022

CAPITAL CONNECTION

SUBJECT: AVALON PRODUCTIONS INC

Ref. Number: W22000056539

We have received your document for AVALON PRODUCTIONS INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 322A00010064

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>RTICLE II PRI</u>				
2050 Coral Way #	Principal <u>street</u> address 405	2050 Cd	Mailing address, if different is: oral Way # 405	_
Miami, FL 33145		Miami	FL 33145	_
Marin, FL 33143		ivilairii,	16 33140	_
RTICLE III PUR he purpose for which	POSE h the corporation is organized is: Film promo	ition.	- C - 2	
no por promo 100 mino			022	_
			in the 💆	
			<u> </u>	- CENTER
			ζη·	(miles)
			corr 🗷	أعصعا
		· 	~r).	_ 😅
	· · · · · · · ·		<u>~</u> 3	
	THE ACCUSED AND ADDITION			
Name and T	itle: Fernando Arciniega, President/Dire		Claudia del Castillo, Secretary/l	
	itle: Fernando Arciniega, President/Dire	Address:		ectra,
Name and T Address Name and Ti	itle: Fernando Arciniega, President/Dire 1331 Brickell Bay Drive # 511 Miami, FL 33131 tle: Martha Rosende, Treasurer/Director	Address: Name and Title:	Planta Bomboná 19, Colonia Ele Tlainepantia Estado de México	ectra, CP 54060
Name and T	itle: Fernando Arciniega, President/Dire 1331 Brickell Bay Drive # 511 Miami, FL 33131 tle: Martha Rosende, Treasurer/Director 531 Parkmont CT	Address:	Planta Bomboná 19, Colonia Ele Tlainepantia Estado de México	ectra, CP 54060
Name and T Address Name and Ti	itle: Fernando Arciniega, President/Dire 1331 Brickell Bay Drive # 511 Miami, FL 33131 tle: Martha Rosende, Treasurer/Director	Address: Name and Title:	Planta Bomboná 19, Colonia Ele Tlainepantia Estado de México	ectra, CP 54060
Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	itle: Fernando Arciniega, President/Dire 1331 Brickell Bay Drive # 511 Miami, FL 33131 tle: Martha Rosende, Treasurer/Director 531 Parkmont CT San Antonio, TX 78258-4889	Address: Name and Title: Address:	Planta Bomboná 19, Colonia Ele Tlainepantia Estado de México	ectra, CP 54060
Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	itle: Fernando Arciniega, President/Dire 1331 Brickell Bay Drive # 511 Miami, FL 33131 tle: Martha Rosende, Treasurer/Director 531 Parkmont CT	Address: Name and Title: Address:	Planta Bomboná 19, Colonia Ele Tlainepantia Estado de México	ectra, CP 54060
Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	itle: Fernando Arciniega, President/Dire 1331 Brickell Bay Drive # 511 Miami, FL 33131 tle: Martha Rosende, Treasurer/Director 531 Parkmont CT San Antonio, TX 78258-4889	Address: Name and Title: Address:	Planta Bomboná 19, Colonia Ele Tlainepantia Estado de México	ectra, CP 5406 —

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	<i>REGISTERED AGENT</i> <u>orida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	International Corporate Service Inc	3 S
Address:	2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 913	SI WILL
	Coral Gables FL 33134	
ABTICLE VII	INCORDAR 4 TOD	TE CO
	INCORPORATOR	
	ddress of the Incorporator is: Diego L. Restrepo Esq.,	
Name:	2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 913	
Address:	Coral Gables FI, 33134	
	Goral Gasies : I, ee le v	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	(ODTIONAL)
(If an effective d	other than the date of filing:late is listed, the date must be specific and canno	t be more than five days prior or 90 days aft
filing.)	the state of the s	eservices. Cline requirements, this data will not
the document's e	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable ffective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date with not
Uanina baan nan	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for	or the above stated corporation at the place desig
certificate, I am J	familiar with and a cept the application is register	ed agent and agree to act in this capacity
	leap 145	5/3/2
a a finish abba dan	Required Signature/Registered Agent	La Low gwara that the false information su
document to the	cument and affirm that the facts study herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	t as provided for in 5.817.155, F.S.
	are/Incorporator / Sylvania	$\frac{5}{3}$